
As of August 2023 

Approved Pool Operator List CenterPoint Energy of Indiana – North 
Large Gas Transport 

Company Name Contact Information 
Archer Energy 
www.archerenergy.com 
4026 N Hampton Dr 
Powell, OH 73065 

Grant Christman 
gchristman@archerenergy.com 
Phone: 614-450-1864 
Fax: 614-360-3542 

BP Energy Retail Company LLC  
www.bp.com/retailenergy 
201 Helios Way 
Houston, TX 77079 

Carly Roetker 
carly.roetker@bp.com 
Phone: 219-370-3207 
Fax:  

CIMA Energy, LTD. 
www.cima-energy.com 
9425 N. Meridian Street, Suite 130 
Indianapolis, IN 46260 

Lindsay Brown 
LBrown@cima-energy.com 
Phone: 317-532-0111 
Fax:  

Clearwater Enterprises, LLC 
www.clearwaterng.com 
5637 N Classen 
Oklahoma City, OK 73118 

Coley Gaynor  
cgaynor@cwegas.com 
Phone: 317-459-6138 
Fax:  

Constellation New Energy Division, LLC 
www.constellation.com 
9400 Bunsen Pkwy, Suite 100 
Louisville, KY 40220 

Sean Samsel 
Sean.Samsel@constellation.com 
Phone: 502-475-2165 
 

DTE Energy Trading, Inc 
414 South Main Street 
Ann Arbor, MN 48104 

Eric Letke 
Eric.Letke@dteenergy.com 
Phone: 734-887-2135 
Fax: 734-887-4060 

CarbonBetter 
www.carbonbetter.com 
2305 E Cesar Chavez 
Austin, TX 78702 

Diana Roessler 
diana@carbonbetter.com 
Phone: 317-372-5899 

Kinetrex Energy 
www.KinetrexEnergy.com  
3565 Big Four Road Beech 
Grove, IN. 46107 

Christine Brinkoetter 
cbrinkoetter@kinetrexenergy.com  
Phone: 317-886-8179 ext. 106 

Mansfield Power and Gas LLC 
www.Mansfield.energy 
1025 Airport Parkway SW 
Gainesville, GA 30501 

Tom Krizmanich 
krizmanich@mansfieldpowergas.com  
Phone: 678-450-2390 
Fax: 678-207-3046 

NRG Business Marketing LLC 
www.nrg.com 
1499 Windhorst Way, Ste 240 
Greenwood, IN 46204 

John Mehling 
john.mehling@nrg.com 
Phone: 317-371-6374 
 

Stand Energy Corporation 
www.stand-energy.com 
1077 Celestial St, Suite 110 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 

Jess Glover 
jglover@standenergy.com 
Phone: 513-621-1113 
Fax: 513-621-3773 

Symmetry Energy Solutions, LLC 
www.symmetryenergy.com 
119 East 113th Avenue 
Crown Point, IN 46307 

Ben Neises 
Ben.neises@symmetryenergy.com 
Phone: 502-305-1025 

Tenaska Marketing Ventures 
www.tenaska.com 
14302 FNB Parkway 
Omaha, NE 68154 

Joel Eisenman 
jeisenman@tenaska.com 
Phone: 402-758-6213 
Fax:  

Twin Eagle Resource Management 
www.termna.com 
5120 Woodway, Suite 1001 
Houston, TX 77056 

Nathan Higginbotham 
Nathan.higginbotham@twineagle.com 
Phone: 615-436-4445 
Fax: 713-341-7303 
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